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
Home.
dows. Close to GO.
Parking 2 cars. No-smok-
ers/pets.  $875/month.
First/last/references.
Available November 1st.
View to appreciate. Call
905-866-2693 leave mes-
sage.

GEORGETOWN  clean
quiet 1-bedroom in coun-
try. $800/month inclusive.
Trafalgar Road. Available
October 1st. Call 905-
877-5384.

GEORGETOWN large 1-
bedroom apartment. Ac-
ceptable for single or
couple. No smoking/pets.
November 1st. Refer-
ences. 905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN small 1-

bedroom apartment.
$495/month plus
heart/hydro. No pets.

Available October 1st.

Call 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN, newly
renovated basement
apartment.  $900/month
inclusive. Refer-
ences/credit check
required. Available Octo-
ber 1st. Call 905-702-
1938 leave message.

MILTON 1-bdrm base-
ment apt, for non-
smoker, parking/util-
ities/shared entrance/no
pets. 905-876-1159
evenings. -

MILTON 2-bedroom

apartment on Charles St.
Appliances included,
parking Available  No-
vember 1. $950/month
+hydro. 905-878-2804 or
905-332-6310

MILTON bachelor apt. to
sublet from Jan 1, 2006 -
Apr 1, 2006 shared en-
trance, Includes parking,
laundry, utilities.
$500/mth.  Call Diego @
905-878-0410

MILTON large 2-bdrm
apt. Downtown Milton,
first/last, available Nov. 1
$825/mth + utilities. 905-
858-8723

RENTALS

1-bedroom apartment in
historic building in Rock-
wood $650/month. 2 and
3-bedroom suites in Ac-
ton, private yard, starting
at $850/month. Detached
house for rent in George-
town, ravine lot, great
neighbourhood.  $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

Oversized ~ win-'

artments &
ats For Rent

SILVERCREEK

TOWERS
60 PARK AVE.
Large bright clean 2 & 3

bedroom units with 2
new appliances, in- suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes laundry
facility on site & regular
resident events. Open 7
days & evenings. Ask
about our incentives.

Houses
For Rent

PARK District George-
town. 1 plus bedrooms on
main floor of house,
deck/yard, parking for two
cars. Suit professional
single/couple.
$950/month plus utilities.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-877-6362.

TRAFALGAR Road.
Spacious 3-bedroom,
2-storey on 2 acres. New
windows, high efficiency

ACTON bungalow 3-bed-
room, near schools,
shopping. First/last, no
pets/smoking.
$1,295/month  plus util-
ities. Call 519-853-0336.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

DOWNTOWN Milton. 2-
bdrm Updated Century
home, 2-story, 2-baths,
A/C, C/Nac, Jet-tub, park-
ing. Quiet, large
backyard, = wraparound
porch and deck.
$1650/month  includes
utilities. 905-691-82486.

GEORGETOWN  brand
new inside 3-bedroom,
main  floor bungalow.
Hardwood floors, AC,
dishwasher. No smoking
/pets. $1100/month  plus
utilities. 905-877-5197.

GEORGETOWN.  Nice
2-storey, 2-bedroom. 1/2
of house. Big yard/deck.
washer /dryer /fridge
/stove. $850/month plus.
October 1st. Call 905-
877-4465.

MILTON 2-story, 3-bed-
room house. Appliances.
Large driveway. Available
October. $1300./month +
utilities. 905-875-3750

NEW 2-bedroom bunga-
low with loft in Acton.
4-appliances water sof-
tener and central air. No
pets / smoking. First/last
[references. $1,250/
month plus utilities. 905-
599-1640.

Call: 905-873-8080 gas furnace.  Asking
1,050/month. Call John
wwwrealstarca | 1 1-800-689-0707,
MILTON T
ownhouses
MILLSIDE TOWER | REAY For Rent
82 MILLSIDE DR. | Geopgerown  2-bed-
Attractive quiet building, oo somi ol
spacious bright clean 1 &| oo 4o éQSUr’mﬂntg
2 bedroom units with A4
laundry facility & social plus utilities. Flrstgasﬁrﬁf-
froom on s, fequar res|, fences reaured.  No
ident events. Open 7 fst 905_3‘15_5'449
days & evenings. : '
CaII 905- 376»1 249 | MILTON new 3-bdrm
wwwrealstarca townhouse/1 1/2 baths/5
appl./C/A/garage. ¢ Avail-
able Dec 1. 1350/+
E:,“ﬂfm 905-878-3427.
3-BEDROOM detached, MILTON. ~  3-bedroom
main floor, backing on to ownhouse, including ap-
ravine & river. deck with pliances, finished rec
: room, garage.
conce, et a, ce.  $1280/month +_ e
amic & hardwood, avallabie Immediately.
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